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DIOCESE OF MANCHESTER
OFFICE OF THE DELEGATE OF THE BISHOP

ALLEGATIONS OF SEXUAL ABUSE OF A MINOR
REPORT SUMMARY ~ CIVIL AUTHORITIES

Complainant Name: QUMY (Vaiden Name):

Address: , NH 03820
Telephone:
| DOB: u— E-mall
Name of Reporter (if not Complainant): Relationship:
Telephone: Address:

Name of Accused: Fr. Joseph Maguire
1. Location (City/Town) of alleged abuse: Dover, NH
Place of alleged abuse: St. Joseph’s Rectory
Date of alleged abuse: approximately 1975-1977
Nature of alleged abuse: Touching (“tried” to touch under complainant’s clothing)
Age of Complainant at time of alleged abuse: 8 to 10 years old — at the time of complainant’s
First Communion
2. Location (City/Town) of alleged abuse:
Place of alleged abuse:
Date of alleged abuse:
Nature of alleged abuse:
Age of Complainant at time of alleged abuse:

Complainant has been informed that the Diocese of Manchester will report this allegation to law
enforcement (Attorney General/ DCYF if applicable/local law enforcement) Yes X No [}
Specific Concerns: Complainant is requesting immediate assistance for a problem with alcohol
dependence. '

Report to DCYT (if complainant under age of 18) 800-894-5533
Date of Contact: / /200 Time: :
Name of DCYTF Intake Rep:

Report to Ovide Lamontagne {(603-695-8516) for report to AG/law enforcement:
Date of Contact: 07/19/2004 Time: 10:30 AM

Copy Distribution:
Delegate X Record Clerk X Director for Healing and Pastoral Care [ ]
Assistant to the Delegate X Other: [ ]
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Brodeur, Paul

From: Ovide M. Lamontagne jolamontagne@devinemiiimet.com]

Sent: Monday, July 18, 2004 4:50 PM

To: Brodeur, Peul

Ce: Quinian, Diane; jnaff@catholiccharitiesnh.org; Arsenauit, Rev. Edward; Donroe, Brenda

Subject: New Report (ISR Joseph Maguire
Dear Paul:

Please find attached a new report about an allegation which was received by a parish priest last evening and
reported to the Diocese this moming when the complainant was meeting with the priest. Given that Fr. Maguire
has been sentenced, I suspect that you will have little reason to conduct an investigation at this point, but please
let me know how you wish to proceed.

Ovide

Ovide M. Lamontagne, Esq
Devine, Millimet & Branch, PA
111 Amherst St. - PO Box 719
Manchester, NH 03105-0719

Office 603.695.8516 Fax 603.695.8610
olamontagne@devinemillimet.com

This e-mail and any files transmitted with It are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the

individual or entity to whom they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by the
attorney-client privilege. If you are not the Intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering the
e-mait for the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use,
disseniination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mall is strictly prohibited. If you believe you have
rece_l;:d this e-mall in error, please immediately notify Nancy Post at Devine, Millimet & Branch by telephone at
603-695-8549.
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Brodeur, Paul

From: Delker, Will

Sent:  Monday, Juiy 19, 2004 5:33 PM

To: Brodeur, Paul

Subject: RE: New Report: CURENE Joseph Maguire

We probably need more information fo determine if the statute of limitations expired. It most likely did because it
appears to be a misdemeanor. Let me talk to Peter Odom and Simon and get their thoughts on how to proceed.

-——0riginal Messagé-—--

From: Brodeur, Paul

Sent: Monday, July 15, 2004 5:29 PM

To: Delker, Will

Subject: FW: New Report: GEEuMSSMSENEY/Joseph Maguire

Wil this just came in. Fr. Maguire 1975 - 77 Dover, NH chiid was 8 fo 10. Presume statute has expired
but question if Maguire left state? As noted by Ovide presume seeing he has been sentenced to life doubt
if will proceed with investitation.

-—----Original Message--—-—

From: Ovide M. Lamontagne [mallto:olamontagne@devinemiliimet.com}

Sent: Monday, July 19, 2004 4:50 PM

To: Brodeur, Paul

Cc: Quinlan, Diane; jnatf@catholiccharitiesnh.org; Arsenault, Rev, Edward; Donroe, Brenda

Subject: New Report: GBI/ Joseph Maguire
Dear Paul:

Please find attached a new report about an allegation which was received by a parish priest last evening
and reported to the Diocese this moming when the complainant was meeting with the priest. Given that
Fr. Maguire has been sentenced, I suspect that you will have little reason ta conduct an investigation at
this point, but please let me know how you wish to proceed.

Ovide

Ovide M. Lamontagne, Esq
Devine, Millimet & Branch, PA
111 Amherst St. - PO Box 719
Manchester, NH 03105-0719

Office 603.695.8516 Fax 603.695.8610
olamontaane@devinemillimet.com

This e-mail and any files transmitted with 1t are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
the

attorney-client privilege. If you are not the intended recipient or the person responsible for delivering the
e-mail for the intended reciplent, be advised that you have received this e-mall in error and that any use,
dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you belleve you have
recelved this e-mall In error, please immediately notify Nancy Post at Devine, Mitiimet & Branch by
telephone at

603-695-8549.
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Brodeur, Paul

From: Delker, Will
Sent:  Tuesday, July 27, 2004 8:19 AM

To:
Cec:

Brodeur, Paul
Detker, Wil

Subject: RE: New Report: UM/ joseph Maguire

| spoke wit/iycsterday. It is cleer to me that the case is outside the statute of limitations. | explained that
to him and aiso explained where things stood with Fr. Maguire's case. He wanted some closure and seemed
pretty upset that the case could not be prosecuted. | asked Sandy Matheson to give him a call and see if she
could arrange counseling for him.

will

—--0riginal Message-----

From: Brodeur, Paul

Sent: Monday, July 19, 2004 5:29 PM

To: Delker, Wil

Subject: FW: New Report GEENRENNNEED /) oseph Maguire

Wil this just came in. Fr. Maguire 1875 - 77 Dover, NH child was 8 to 10. Presume statute has expired
but question if Maguire left state? As noted by Ovide presume seeing he has been sentenced to life doubt
if witl proceed with investitation.

-—--0riginal Message=--=- ‘
From: Ovide M. Lamontagne [mallto:olamontagne@devinemillimet.com]

Sent: Monday, July 19, 2004 4:50 PM

To: Brodeur, Paul ‘

Cc: Quinlan, Diane; jnaff@catholiccharitiesnh.org; Arsenault, Rev. Edward; Donroe, Brenda
Subject: New Report: GNIJNIENEEDy/Joseph Maguire

Dear Paul:

Please find attached a new report about an allegation which was received by a parish priest last evening
and reported to the Diocese this moming when the complainant was meeting with the priest. Given that
Fr. Maguire has been sentenced, 1 suspect that you will have littie reason to conduct an investigation at
this point, but please let me know how you wish to proceed,

Ovide

Ovide M. Lamontagne, Esq
Devine, Milimet & Branch, PA
111 Amherst St. - PO Box 719
Manchester, NH 03105-0719

Office 603.695.8516 Fax 603.695.8610
inemilli

This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and are intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to whom they are addressed. This communication may contain material protected by
the

attorney-client privilege. If you are not the Intended reciplent or the person responsible for delivering the
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e-mail for the intended recipient, be advised that you have received this e-mail in error and that any use,
dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you bedieve you have
received this e-mall In error, please immediately notify Nancy Post at Devine, Millimet & Branch by

telephone at
603-695-8549.
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